
FAR No. 1

BALANCES

As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2024

Department
Current Year AppropriationsAgency/Entrty

Operating Unit

: 09 001 0000000OganuaTron Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

BalancesCurrent Year Dtsbursaments

Unused FundsAllotments
UACS CODEParticulars TotalTotalTransfer To Transfer From

SARO

13 181210
0.00,812.010.30 0.00 4.810.843.63:0.00 5.717.635.4 522.250.30 1680.634.68!1.487.858.6514,470,863.081 0.00 0.00 1.408,098.650 00Unobligated Allotment 0.00

1,106.982.004.810,643.83: 0.00 8.753377.48; 0.005.717.835.63 522.25030, 2.580,534.680.00 1397.858.65030 0.00 14,47036309 1.408.098.650.00: 0.00Agency Specific Budget
4.610.643.63' 0.00 1.106,992 008,753.327 46 0.005.717.635 63 2.590.534 68000 3.697,526.68 1.497.858 65 522 250 300.00ofloi 14.47056309 1.406.098.650.00 0.00Operations 300000000000000 0.00

1.106.992 004,518.743.63 0.00 0.005.625.735 63 522.25030. 6.863.779 78;3.697.528.68;612,01030112.489515.410 00 0.00 12.489.515.41 0.00 0.00,0 00 0 00,

0001,535.51426 1.507.01426 0.00 28.500.00000 1,657.609.49000' 1271.788.501 221.79330o.oo’ 219.234303 00 3.193,123.75 000 000 3.193,123.751000 000!

ono0.00 >000 000 000000 0.00 29.00000 0 00. 000! 0000.000 00 29 00. 29 00 000000 000 0 00 000 0000 00'310100100001000

0.00' 0.00 0.00 000000 0 00000 0.00 000ow 000 000GM0 00 0 00 29.00 000 000 000 29 00000000
0 00 28.500 00000 1.507.01426 1.857580 49 000000' 1243288 50,219.234 30* 1271.788 50 41.932 46: 221.793 303.193.094 75! 3,193.094 75 44.491 460.00 000 000 000 000ooo1
0 00. 28.500 00219,23430: OOO 1.657.580.49 0 001243288 50,1271.788 50. 41,932.46 221.793.300003.193,094.75i 000 3.193094 75, 44,491 460.00 000 0.00310100200003000 0.00
0001 28,500.00000 0.001.535.51426 41.932.46' 1243.288 50 1.667.580 49;O.OOj 3,193.094 75 219.234 30 i 1271.788.50 221.793.300.003.193.094 75, 0.00 44.491 46000; 0.00 0.00

1.625.661 19!1.630.647.19- 4586.00ODO 0 00 000 0001.764.339 49 133.692.3097.222 00 311.709.00 0.00 306.723.000.001 1221.716.19:000 0.00; 0.00 0.00OOO

1.625.661.19: 000 ooo0.00ooo 306.723.0097.222.00 j1221.716.190.00 0.000.000.00
1 Contracting Program 1.625.661 19 0.000.001221.718.19 O.OO: 306.723.0097.222 00'000 ooo 1.784.339.49000ooo;310200200002000

133.69230' 4.986.001.630.647 19' 1.625.661.19 000' ooo311,709 OOf 0000 00 306.723.0097222.00; 1218238 191221.716.19000 000 1.764.339 49 000 0.00000 0.000 00
OOO 000'OOO0.00 188,13200188.132.00 202210.02138.141 00 45,068 00 143,044 00 0.00390242.020.00 0.00, OOO 0.00 0.00 i 0.00RENEWABLE ENERGY OEVELOPK«NT PROGRAM 0.00

000 0.000.00 188,132 00 000188.132 00 202210.02138,14100 45.088 00! 143,044.00 0.00390,34202' 390.342 02000 ooo ooo: o.oo.Locally-Funded Protoct(») 0000.00
0.00188.132.00; 000 0.000.00 20221002ooo' 188.132 00 •.43.044 CO 0000.00 45.088.00i390.342 02; 390.342 02 49.991 00000 0.00!000B«j4uete Program 310300200002000 000

188.132.00: 0.00 000 000'000 192210 02188.132 00 00045.088 00 143.044 00000 380.342 02 380.342 02 49.991 00oool ooo oooMOOE 0.00
0.00ooo 0.00 ooo 0.00ooo ooo 10.000 000.00 ooo ooo10.000 00' 10.00000 ooo0.00 ooo ooo 0.00oooco O-OOf

182.432 00 0.00 21.400 00 0.000.00! ooo 3.946.448 79OOO!0 00ooo 000 ooo 4.150280.79 000 0.00' 0 00’0.00DOWNSTREAM ENERGY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM
0.00 21.400 000.00 182.432.00 3.946.448.79 0.00182.432.00OOO 0.00000' 000 000 4.150280 79 0.00Locally Funded Pro»ecl(t)
0 00- 21.400 00 ocoooo 182.432 00 3^46,448.79182.432.000 004.150280 79'000ooo CdOdlndu 310400200001000

0.00 21.400 00182.432.00! 0.00 000221.732 79425.564.79 425.564,79OOO 0.00 0.00, 0.000.00 oooMOOE 000
0.00 i 0.00 0.00 ooo3.724.716 000.000.00 000ooo 3.724.716 00 000 000 3.724.716.00! OOO0.00 0.00 OCZ)

1.052,106.001.015.504 18 0.00 000923419.181510.197.18i 2.087.610 18 157.41300 858,091 18157,413.00 000 000!0.000 00 000 2.991.429.36 0.00 0.00 2291.429.360.00 0.00

0.001.052.108.002.067.61018 o.oo; 858.091.18 1,015.504.18 0.00. 923.819.181,910.197. II 157.41300I57.413.OO< 0.002.991.429 36 OOO0.00 0.00 2.991.429.36000 0.00
000; 0.00 j 0.00 0.00ODO0.00 000 000ooo. 0.00 ooooooooo 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00Total Electdlkralton Program 310500200002000
ooo! oooooo oooooo' ooo 000: 0.00 0.000.00 ooo0.00, ooo ooo0.00 ooo ooo 0.00MOOE
ooo ooo 0 00 0.000.000.00. 0.00ooo 0.00 0.00ooooooi ooo 0.00 ooo ooo 0 co 0.00oooco
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MOOE

: Department of Energy (DOE) 

: Office of the Secretary 

: < not applicable >

203232.00'

203.832 00

050

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30

Supplemental Appropriations

X Continuing Appropriations

co
ELECTRIC POWER INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT

Localy-Funded Project(s)

Adjusted 
Allotments

2nd Quarter 
Ending 

June 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30 Unobligated 

ANcteients 
2^11-16) .

8.763327.48

Authorized
A p p< opr. a t K>n s

Adjusted 
Appropriations

V

OO : Rat^rir^ erawgy Ujppty tovei attained 
NATIONAL AND REGIONAL ENERGY PLANNING 
F^SuhSl. .■pdaling arKl mondoring d sl«xt. medium 

and long tarm national and rogion*l ar^rgy pottcies.-- --- ---- -—.
29.00
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150751426’
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0 00
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1.535.514 26'

1.535,514.26

0201 14370283291

020 14.47036309

2.590.534 68

1243.288.50

Unreieased
J Appropnations 

21f17a18a19*20| 22-(5-11J

: 03 - Special Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster 01-Regular Agency Fund. 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-LocsMy Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)  
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Modifications/
1 Auomentatiorn)...
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UnoblqMed
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000 

ooo.
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Ending 

September 30
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ooo
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1.106392.001

4tti Quarter 
Ending 

December 31 :

133.69230;

0.00* 133.692.»l



FAR No. 1

BALANCESROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTSTATEMENT

As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2024

: < not applicable >
X

: 09 001 0000000Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

Current Year Disbursement*Current Year Obligations

Unused FundsAllotments
Particulars UACS COD€ TotalTotalTransfer FromTransfer To

UnobligatedSARO

17IS105-(X» u4ie.rH-ei-a.iq .
1.Q52.10B001.015504.180.00 0.00.1510.197.18 000' 157.413 00157.413 002.991.42936: 0 00. 2.991.429.36 OOO0.00 0.00 0.001 Total Ekednficabon Project 310500200004000 0.00,

1,015.504.181 1.052,106.00000 0.001.910.197 18) 0 00 157.413.00157.41300 0000000.00 2591.429.36! 0.00 2591.429 38000-0.00;
0.0091.900.00;0.00 1.889347 68 0.000000.00 000' 91500 00 0.0091.900 00ODO 1581.447.680 00 0.00 0.00 0D0000,

ooo: 00091.900 00000 0.000 00 0.00ooo91.900.00-0.00 590347.761000 0.00 000000
ooo91.900 00 0.00000 oooooo 0.00ooo590347 78' 91,900.00oco ooo 590.347.76000 ODO000i

91,900 00ooo! 0.00000 0.00ooo: 91.900 00 91.900 00 0000.00 0 00,590.347.76 91.900 00} 320100200001000 ooo, ooo 0.00 ooo
0.00odo: 91500 00 0.00ooo 0.00ooo oooooo’ 91.900 00ooo 0.00 171.939.46 0.000 00
ODO0.00, 0.00; 418.40830 000OOO0.00 0.000.00 iOOO' 0.00418.408.WiOOO, 0.00 0.00ooo
0.00ooo 0.00 1.391,09952 0.00000 0000001 0.00 0.000.00ooo 0.00ooo 0.00 1391.099 92 0000.00
oooooo ODOooo 1391.099 92 0.00,OOO 0.00ooo 0.000.000001391.099 92' O.CD, 0.00 OOO 1,391,099.92;OOO OOO 0.00OOO
0.00oooooo ODO 1.391.09992 0.00OOO 0.00OOO OOOOOO0.001,391.099 92 OOOOOO, 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Anemabve FueH far Transpodabon and Other Purposes 320200200001000 ODO'
0.00OOO 0.00 53,638.72 0.00OOO OOO 0.00OOO! 0.00OOO 53.638.72' oooiooo ooo 0.00 0.00MOOE ooo'
ooo0.00oco ooo 1.337,461.20 000'0.00OOO 0.00 OOOooooooooo 1337.481 20 OOO OOOco 0.00 OOOOOO

1,106.992 004,610.643 63 OOO 8,753,327.46; OOO5.717.635.63! 2.590.534 68612.0l0.30i 3.697.526 68 1.497.858.65 522,250.30Sub-Total. Operations 0.001.406.098 650.00 OOO 14.470.963.09, ODOOOO 09 0.000.00

ooo'ooo 0.000.00 0.00oooooo ooo 0.00 ooo ooo0.00 ooooooooo: 0.00 oooPS ooo
ooo 4.610.643 63 3362.741 96. ODO522350 30 2.590,534 688.980.377.59: 612,010301 3.697.528.68 1.497,858 65OOO1.406,098 65OOOmooc OOO oooooo
0.00 ODO 0.00ooo,ooo ooo oooooo 0.00 ooo 0.00FmEjr (4 Appticable)

0.00 OOO'0.00 0.000.00 0.00ooo oooooo' oco ooo 0.00co

1.106592.004,610.843.63 0.00 OOO3,697,528 88 0.005.717.635.63 2.590.534.681.497568.65 522550.30612,010.30 0.000.00 14.470.863.09 0.00 14.470.9€3 030.00 0 00 0.00Sub-Total. I. Agency Specifk Budget 0.00

“SSf0.000.00 ooooooooo ooo 0.00ooo 0.00ooo0.00 ooo oooPS 0.00 OOO:ooo
0.000.00 4.610.643.63 0.003.697,526 68 1.497558 65: 522.250.30 2.590,534.68OOO1.408.098 668.980,377590.00 0.00 OOOOOO
OOOOOO OOO 0.00OCX)OOO ooo ooo ooooooooo 0.00; 0.00ooo ooo ooo ooo0.00
ooo 0.000.00' ooo oooooo ooo 0.00ooo ODO' ooo OOOooo oooooo 0.00 5.490.585.50 0 00; OOOOOOODO

4.610.643.63 0.00 ooo0.005,717,635.63: 2.590,534.68,3,697,526.68, M97.868.65 522.250.30612.010.30 0.000.00 14,470.963.09 0.000.00 0.00' 0.00.0.00
0.000.00 ooo ooo0 00 0.00ooo 0.00; 0.00ooo 0.00oooooo ooo ODO0.00 OOO0.00
ooo 1.106.992 00OOO 4.610.643 63 0.005.717.635 63!3.697.526 68 1.497.858 65 522,250 30 2.590.534 68612,010-308.980.377 59 8.980.377 58 1.408.098 650.001 0.00. ooo0.00

oooooo ODO 0.00 OOOooo 0.00’ooo 0.00 0.00 oooooo0.00 0.00 ooo: ODOoooooo
oooooo ooo 5..90.M5S0:000 0.000.00( ooo. 0.000.00 0.00ooo o.oo.ooo 0.00 5.490.585 50 000 0.00 0001

 
co 0.00

Recapttuiation by CO:

3,697,526 68 1,106,992.000.00 4,610.643 63 0.005,717.636.63; 1.497.858.65 622.250.30 2.590.534.680.000.000.00 o.oo; 1.408,098 650.00 0.00Unobligated AHotment
1,108.992.00OOO 4.610.643 63 0.00'522250.30 2.590.534 683.697.528 68 1.497.858 650.001.408.098 650.00 OOO o.oo:0.00

28.500 00OOO 1.507,01426 OOO1243288 501271.788.50 41,932.46 221,793 300.0044,491OOO OOO 3.193.123.750.00)

OOO 4,986 001.625,661.19 OOO 133.692.30 0.00,311,709 00 1.630.647 19i OOO 308.723.0097222 00 1.318,938 19OOO.1.764239.49; OOO1 1221.716 190 001 0.00 ooo0.00
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2nd Quarter 

Ending 
June 30

, I. Agency Specrfic Budge!
NATIONAL AND REGIONAL ENERGY PLANNING
PROGRAM
CONVENTIONAL ENERGY DEVELOPACNT

mooc

OO 7Sustainable consumptof of energy prornoted and 
achieved  
ENERGY EFFICIENCY A71D CONSERVATION

LocaBy^unded Pn^ect(i)

: Department of Energy (DOE)

: Office of the Secretary

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30

1.657.609.49

Adjusted 
Allotments

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

4th Quarter 

Ending 
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Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
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MOOE

i co
ALTERNATIVE FUELS AND TECHNOLOGIES 
PROGRAM

Locally-Funded Proyedf*)

ttpOl 
326224196

S.«90.MS50|
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3J6J.T«S«I

oom

Authorized 
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: 03 - Special Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grant* Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund. 02-Forelgn Assisted Proiects Fund. 03-Special Account-Localty Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Speclal Account-Foreign Asslsted/Foreign Grants Fund)

ApproprMlons _____________ Afcttnent. C--------------------- ---------
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14,470,S«3.0* 1.408.096.65



FAR No. 1

BALANCES’ROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBUGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTSTATEMENT
As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2024

: Department of Energy (DOE)

: Office of the Secretary

X
Org*nlzM»oo Cod* (UACS)

Fund Cluster

BalancesCurrent Year Disbursement*Current Year ObligationsAppropriationsK- Unused Fund*
Allotments TotalUACS CODE TotalParticulars Transfer To

UnobligatedSARO
201»131210 000 0000 000.00188.132.00 143.044 000 00>^91 00390.342 02000000000RENEWA8LE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM ODO 0.000.00 3.948.448.79000000 182.432.00203.837 00000 0.000004.150.280 790000000.000 000.00 0.00 0.00923,819.18858.091.182.067.610.18 157,413001.910.197 18157.41300 ooo i0002.991.429 38oco0000.000.00 0.00 000498.447 78OOO 0.00ooo,ooo590.347.76000 oooooo ooo0.00 0.00 oooooo 1.391,099 920000.00oooooo 0.001.391.099.920.000X0' OCO0.00ooo
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March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

4th Quarter 
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Current Year Appropriations 

Supplemental Appropriations 

Continuing Appropriations
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Agency/Enttty
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Ending
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DOWNSTREAM ENERGY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM 
ELEC IRIC PCW/ER WDUST RYUEVELOPMEN r f

ENERGY EFFICIENCY AND CONSERVATION

ALTERNATIVE FUELS AND TECHNOLOGIES

: < not applicable >

: 09 001 0000000
: 03 • Special Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Forelgn Asststsd Projects Fund, OJ^peclal Account-Loeally Funded/Domestic grants Fund, end tX^pecW Account-Foreign AsslstedTForelgn Grants Fund)^

Allotments ‘ '

'SECRETARY 
dobe/14, 2024 06:49 PM

0-”l 
000 91,00000

■HELEN C. ROLDAN
OIC CHIEF, ACCOUNTING DIVISION 
Date: October 14, 2024 06:43 PM

Not Ye< Due 
and Demandabte 

28

ITUS CftSAR A. NAVARRO 
Jf<FINANCIAL SERVICES 
tober 14, 2024 06:45 PM

ir 
4S.OMCO

OjOo|
o.oo|
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|1«-21>-<34.2S) 

"'Due and 

24I 1*-<12M>14*15) 

0X0

(Transfer
To/From.

Modification^
Transfer From

4.150780 79, 

2X91.42938.

590.347.76, 

1.391.099 92

CHIEF, BUDGET DIVISION
Date: October 14, 2024 06:43 f^M
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Adjustments 
(Reductions, 

Modifications/
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